el  Southern Cayuga
1,][11 Girls Varsity Soccer
Sthoots 2020 - 2021

Coaches:
e Tim Amory
Players (15)

NAME

Samantha Johnson
Rachel Landon
Ana Marsh

Willow Marsh
Cennedi McCarthy
Norah McCarthy
Emma Morris

Circe Perez

Emily Prince

Fania Ramirez-Domingo
Nikeya Richardson
Kaya Shelton

Faith Shields

Katie Turek

Mary Vitale

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

10

12

12

12

11

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

Athletics Director: Caitlin Wasielewski
Assistant: Joanne Cartner

2384 State Route 34B
Aurora, NY, 13026
(315) 364-7111

NUMBER

19/88

977
23

16
13
21

25

24
22
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